(Rupees Two Thousand) only as applicable, non-refundab le in cash payable to the Cashier of this office 
on any working day, from 11:00 A.M. upto 3:00 P.M. 

(i) Name of Work: - Improvement & Rehabilitation of Rongkhon to Oragitok via Dura 
Kantragre Road (L = 1.00 Km) 

(ii) Approximate valueof Tender Value - Rs 2,29,69,800.00 
work :- (Rupees Two Crore Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Eight 

Hundred) only 

(iii) Nature of works l.Construction of pavement 2. Construction of CD works 3. Construction of 
S/Masonry Retaining walls 4. Construction of drain 

(iv) Time of completion: - 24 (Twenty Four) months from the date of issue of Final WorkOrder